
PACHET TONERE

I.D.: 103730455

Data publicarii	03.10.24	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 17.370,00 RON - 17.370,00 RON

Descriere: denumire cant pret/buc total Toner TL410X ALTE MARCI buc 44 180,00 7920,00 Toner TK 1170 COMP buc 20 100,00 2000,00 Toner 505A COMP buc 10 75,00 750,00 Toner TK 3160 COMP buc 2 200,00 400,00 Toner TK 475 COMP buc 4 200,00 800,00 Toner Lexmark MX 611 COMP buc 2 200,00 400,00 Toner HP Q5949A COMP buc 4 75,00 300,00 Toner Lexmark MS 317 COMP buc 2 200,00 400,00 Toner Lexmark MS 610 COMP buc 2 200,00 400,00 Drum unit SAMSUNG COMP buc 14 200,00 2800,00 Drum unit Kyocera COMP buc 2 600,00 1200,00
